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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
Cropoxyk HO.B.
Yumx P.M.
AemunwivH M.M.
Mwuxaneub A.T.
Kosanb C.C.
3anyubkuii O.W.
Yyxpiti P.1O.
Kosasnb H.O.
Axmnmens 1.B.
Kpuctnnak T..
fpema |.M.
Koanu M.P.
XutpeHb AP.
KoHeuHwn |LA.
MakcmmeHko B.B.
Kanarypcbkuii B.B.
Tabaka M.C.
Kanarypcbkuii B.b.
Lepctmno B.A.
Koutoba AM.
Yix B.M.
Caska AM.
Tomawwnk B.A.
LWtoriko P.MM.
3y6pen B.l. Hatanis
3ybpeli B.l.
LWanHora M.A.
CapoBHikos |.M.
bykarap E.B.
Hoak b.M.
Coxa HO.l.
Kper b.B.
l'ycap B.P.
KpwvsoHic IM.11.
bykatap E.B.
3y6peli B.l. HaTanis
Koutombac H.P.
Koutrombac H.P.
Mwutypak M.M.

KomaHaHwuit 3anik no 5 nepwunx. Jibot N2 7

2023
XmenboBe

Kny6 JibBiB

B 229 (11 48.54485 /] 31.65603
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Kogp,
224076
221066
221032
221001
221021
221030
221013
221078
221012
220175
221044
221010
221027
221071
221039
223729
221017
221068
221077
221050
221060
220174
221063
221022
225118
221020
221072
221003
221200
221053
221055
221062
221004
221025
221200
225118
223920
223920
223769

Kny6
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
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JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
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JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB

JbBiB

3aaBaeHo

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

MpunsosBunx
91 42

46 17

28 8

87 19

41 13

32 9

37 9

26
23
21
33
51
17
22
39
16
15
23
36
21
23
0
15
13
0
16
3
11
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13:51:58
15:45:30
1079.69
896.97
13:32:19
15:51:17
02:18:58

71
98

banun
497.38
48548
47548
487.98
456.31
448.10
464.17
44774
45524
357.62
174.29
290.00
46048
167.50
258.21
0.00
467.98
0.00
169.88
0.00
172.14
0.00
265.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
80.36
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
92.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

banwu pasom
3454.86
3405.60
3364.76
3345.13
3279.27
3275.18
327184
325257
3196.89
3095.82
2809.42
2707.35
2539.78
2521.77
221845
1996.85
1952.62
1867.52
1682.28
1617.55
1602.97
1527.88
1436.46
1250.19
1227.75
97494
656.43
490.62
446.30
271.66
263.11
262.58
258.70
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Mutypak M.M.
Mygapui HO.+O.
Mygapwia HO.1O.

Hogak b.M.

MacrepHak b.b.
MacrepHak b.b.

CaBka AM.

223769
221045
221045
221053
221035
221035
220174
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J/lbBiB
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0.00
0.00
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0.00
0.00
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